

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 90

Sponsor: SENATOR COSTA

Printer's No. 4175

1 Amend Bill, page 3, line 1, by striking out "summons" and

2 inserting

3 subpoena

4 Amend Bill, page 3, line 2, by striking out "summoned" and

5 inserting

6 subpoenaed

7 Amend Bill, page 3, line 5, by striking out "summons" and

8 inserting

9 subpoena

10 Amend Bill, page 3, line 24, by striking out "summons" and

11 inserting

12 subpoena

13 Amend Bill, page 4, line 9, by striking out "summons" and

14 inserting

15 subpoena

16 Amend Bill, page 4, line 18, by striking out "him" and

17 inserting

18 the person

19 Amend Bill, page 5, line 1, by inserting after "attorney"

20 where it occurs the second time

21 or their designee

22 Amend Bill, page 5, line 6, by striking out "carried on" and

23 inserting

24 being conducted

1 Amend Bill, page 5, line 11, by inserting after "attorney"
2 or their designee
3 Amend Bill, page 5, line 22, by inserting after "for "
4 the